
JV Boys 18-192/2/2019    Week 13 of 13 Page 1

Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Scholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you notice any names that are mispelled, please email the
league secretary.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Ave Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 7 Wilson 29 1 96.7 877 33681 1168 2984
2 1 Daniel Boone 22 5 81.5 757 29554 927 2600
3 2 Exeter 18 9 66.7 715 25337 791 2331
4 4 Muhlenberg 3 3 50.0 681 5319 719 2054
5 3 Gov. Mifflin 4 20 16.7 622 22766 730 2090
6 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0
7 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 13 Schuylkill Valley 13 8 61.9 722 21685 771 2237
2 11 Hamburg 13 14 48.1 626 24416 755 2086
3 14 Wyomssing 8 16 33.3 615 24013 743 2056
4 8 Antietam 8 19 29.6 638 24909 773 2171
5 12 Oley Valley 4 14 22.2 577 17321 710 1940
6 10 Conrad Weiser 1 14 6.7 594 11774 695 1914
7 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1168 Wilson 927 Daniel Boone 791 Exeter
Scratch Series 2984 Wilson 2600 Daniel Boone 2331 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 259 Sean Geltz 246 Derek Witkowski 245 Connor Freiwald
Scratch Series 676 Derek Witkowski 641 Adam Gehr 615 Connor Freiwald

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Riley Houck 5248 31 169
Cameron Ballou 2298 19 120
Connor Hartline 5719 38 150
Max Hummel 5342 32 166
Zach Whelan 3094 18 171
Nicolas Bealer 1982 16 123
Vinny Ferrara 449 7 64
Josh Hart 2878 21 137
Trevor Wilkinson 2544 13 195

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Colton Tsakonas 5016 39 128
Kyle Knepper 4122 30 137
Cody Sims 6091 39 156
Connor Freiwald 6212 38 163
John Zappacosta 146 1 146

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Aidan Bubbenmoyer 3585 27 132
Cody Byrd 3643 30 121
Chris McNeil 4113 36 114
Julius Toro 3611 33 109
Nate Keffer 4627 33 140
Mitchell Brown 232 1 232
Clayton Inderbitzen 0 0 125
Matt Latham 205 1 205

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Cody Focht 3545 30 118
Hunter Fake 1343 7 191
Jacob Bowman 984 9 109
Ben Schmehl 3197 18 177
VACANT 0 0 125
Dylan Scheipe 1146 6 191
Lorenzo Mathis 721 4 180

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Theodore Dillion 631 4 157
Brandon Grube 1755 15 117
Brandon Dawkins 419 3 139
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Chris Rimby 2791 31 90
Gavin Springer 2238 20 111
Justin Bolt 1279 12 106
VACANT 0 0 125
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7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Adam Gehr 6390 33 193
McLaren Moore 3315 27 122
Derek Witkowski 6682 37 180
Ethan Giagnocavo 2683 14 191
Matt Drasher 4319 23 187
Alex Milazzo 3958 23 172
Damian Calvaresi 407 2 203
Sean Geltz 4955 27 183
Robert Stone 597 3 199

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Josh Bauer 5282 39 135
Brandon Bilak 752 5 150
Kevin Castillo 1416 13 108
Dylan Freese 1703 16 106
Mason Lubas 0 0 125
Elijah Pagan 791 7 113
Jon Renzi 2471 21 117
Matthew Stouffer 3908 33 118
Rylan Walls 269 2 134
Daniel Woodford 4892 35 139
Cameron Yousaitis 2638 19 138
Zane Ciabattoni 787 5 157

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Haden Mintzer 3938 31 127
Lucas Hurst 4778 31 154
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

John Rivera 812 12 67
Adam Wenrich 3632 30 121
Kerry Shirk 1931 16 120
Devon Marderness 3342 25 133
Brock Myers 117 1 117
William Savoy 1183 12 98

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Colton Werley 4060 30 135
Hayden Long 4135 35 118
Skyler Miller 3108 28 111
Anthony Billman 3580 29 123
Andrew Jackowski 4490 34 132
Jon Wessner 4293 33 130

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Blaize Allen 3587 32 112
Cameron Rittwage 3275 30 109
Julian Sahaydak 3416 35 97
Luke DeOliveria 3599 33 109
Gunnar Wegscheider 3567 23 155

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Thomas Becker 5030 34 147
Brice Dornblaser 5355 37 144
Kyle Rautzahn 2840 18 157
Bryce Romberger 351 2 175
Nathan Rautzahn 975 6 162
Tyler Perry 1090 6 181
Gaven Ulrich 323 2 161
Jacob Wolfson 1376 9 152

14 - Wyomssing
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Alex Kauffman 4665 39 119
Jedidiah Soto 2522 25 100
Michael Pham 1018 10 101
Joe Ambarian 1969 15 131
Alex Tharp 4043 24 168
Wes Hawley 4419 35 126
Nate Renenger 2260 21 107
Owen Drago 161 1 161
Andre Herrera 2435 22 110
Braedan Minnich 170 1 170
Jake Long 226 1 226

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Mitchell Brown Gov. Mifflin 232 1 232.00
Jake Long Wyomssing 226 1 226.00
Matt Latham Gov. Mifflin 205 1 205.00
Damian Calvaresi Wilson 407 2 203.50
Robert Stone Wilson 597 3 199.00
Trevor Wilkinson Daniel Boone 2544 13 195.69
Adam Gehr Wilson 6390 33 193.64
Hunter Fake Muhlenberg 1343 7 191.86
Ethan Giagnocavo Wilson 2683 14 191.64
Dylan Scheipe Muhlenberg 1146 6 191.00
Matt Drasher Wilson 4319 23 187.78
Sean Geltz Wilson 4955 27 183.52
Tyler Perry Schuylkill Valley 1090 6 181.67
Derek Witkowski Wilson 6682 37 180.59
Lorenzo Mathis Muhlenberg 721 4 180.25
Ben Schmehl Muhlenberg 3197 18 177.61
Bryce Romberger Schuylkill Valley 351 2 175.50
Alex Milazzo Wilson 3958 23 172.09
Zach Whelan Daniel Boone 3094 18 171.89

Braedan Minnich Wyomssing 170 1 170.00
Riley Houck Daniel Boone 5248 31 169.29
Alex Tharp Wyomssing 4043 24 168.46
Max Hummel Daniel Boone 5342 32 166.94
Connor Freiwald Exeter 6212 38 163.47
Nathan Rautzahn Schuylkill Valley 975 6 162.50
Gaven Ulrich Schuylkill Valley 323 2 161.50
Owen Drago Wyomssing 161 1 161.00
Kyle Rautzahn Schuylkill Valley 2840 18 157.78
Theodore Dillion Reading 631 4 157.75
Zane Ciabattoni Antietam 787 5 157.40
Cody Sims Exeter 6091 39 156.18
Gunnar Wegscheider Oley Valley 3567 23 155.09
Lucas Hurst Berks Catholic 4778 31 154.13
Jacob Wolfson Schuylkill Valley 1376 9 152.89
Connor Hartline Daniel Boone 5719 38 150.50
Brandon Bilak Antietam 752 5 150.40
Thomas Becker Schuylkill Valley 5030 34 147.94
John Zappacosta Exeter 146 1 146.00
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Brice Dornblaser Schuylkill Valley 5355 37 144.73
Nate Keffer Gov. Mifflin 4627 33 140.21
Daniel Woodford Antietam 4892 35 139.77
Brandon Dawkins Reading 419 3 139.67
Cameron Yousaitis Antietam 2638 19 138.84
Kyle Knepper Exeter 4122 30 137.40
Josh Hart Daniel Boone 2878 21 137.05
Josh Bauer Antietam 5282 39 135.44
Colton Werley Hamburg 4060 30 135.33
Rylan Walls Antietam 269 2 134.50
Devon Marderness Conrad Weiser 3342 25 133.68
Aidan Bubbenmoyer Gov. Mifflin 3585 27 132.78
Andrew Jackowski Hamburg 4490 34 132.06
Joe Ambarian Wyomssing 1969 15 131.27
Jon Wessner Hamburg 4293 33 130.09
Colton Tsakonas Exeter 5016 39 128.62
Haden Mintzer Berks Catholic 3938 31 127.03
Wes Hawley Wyomssing 4419 35 126.26
Nicolas Bealer Daniel Boone 1982 16 123.88
Anthony Billman Hamburg 3580 29 123.45
McLaren Moore Wilson 3315 27 122.78
Cody Byrd Gov. Mifflin 3643 30 121.43
Adam Wenrich Conrad Weiser 3632 30 121.07
Cameron Ballou Daniel Boone 2298 19 120.95
Kerry Shirk Conrad Weiser 1931 16 120.69
Alex Kauffman Wyomssing 4665 39 119.62
Matthew Stouffer Antietam 3908 33 118.42
Cody Focht Muhlenberg 3545 30 118.17

Hayden Long Hamburg 4135 35 118.14
Jon Renzi Antietam 2471 21 117.67
Brandon Grube Reading 1755 15 117.00
Brock Myers Conrad Weiser 117 1 117.00
Chris McNeil Gov. Mifflin 4113 36 114.25
Elijah Pagan Antietam 791 7 113.00
Blaize Allen Oley Valley 3587 32 112.09
Gavin Springer Twin Valley 2238 20 111.90
Skyler Miller Hamburg 3108 28 111.00
Andre Herrera Wyomssing 2435 22 110.68
Julius Toro Gov. Mifflin 3611 33 109.42
Jacob Bowman Muhlenberg 984 9 109.33
Cameron Rittwage Oley Valley 3275 30 109.17
Luke DeOliveria Oley Valley 3599 33 109.06
Kevin Castillo Antietam 1416 13 108.92
Nate Renenger Wyomssing 2260 21 107.62
Justin Bolt Twin Valley 1279 12 106.58
Dylan Freese Antietam 1703 16 106.44
Michael Pham Wyomssing 1018 10 101.80
Jedidiah Soto Wyomssing 2522 25 100.88
William Savoy Conrad Weiser 1183 12 98.58
Julian Sahaydak Oley Valley 3416 35 97.60
Chris Rimby Twin Valley 2791 31 90.03
John Rivera Conrad Weiser 812 12 67.67
Vinny Ferrara Daniel Boone 449 7 64.14
Mason Lubas Antietam 0 0
Clayton Inderbitzen Gov. Mifflin 0 0
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